City

Brazil

Buenos Aires
Montevideo
Santiago

San Francisco
Australia
Auckland

NZ Road Trip
Japan
Bodensee
Istanbul

Tel Aviv
Montreal

Seattle

San Francisco (2)
Burning Man
Mexico City
Chicago

Hong Kong
Thailand

India

Cape Town
Australia (2)
Santiago (2)
Buenos Aires (2)
return to Brussels
Total €

% of city budget
% of total budget

Legend
NA

Corr. avg. price per night

# of Iﬂ?'
nights budget
24 2400
34 3400
4 400
21 2100
5 500
54 5400
23 2300
16 1600
28 2800
4 400
24 2400
27 2700
28 2100
26 1950
15 1125
11 825
30 2250
2 150
20 1500
7 525
23 1725
32 2400
45 3375
17 1350
15 1125
1
536 46800
100

Non-related expenses

Insurance cost
Itinerary cost

Average costs/night

Rent

899
1348
289
1278
0
2231
1334
683
1393
0
931
1393
694
1218
0

85
1111
92
1000
0
549
813
2144
522
765

20772
44,4
34,2

Eat &
Drink

499
630
101
487
90
1756
515
432
627
12
427
827
727
675
291
215
458
39
649
119
292
448
1700
416
302

12734
27,2
20,9

Groceries Transport

95
226
24
91

379
258
138
208

111
154
197
176
26
265
81
45
97
58
13
246
148
126
161

3332
7,1
55

202
126
34
69

379
232
45
232
13
54
115
132
137
46
300
57
10
48
36
82
259
208
74
109

2999
6,4
4,9

General spending overview

Culture

64
91

31

381
112
260
127

91
183
38
170
29
307
107
23
8

4
48
59
354
7
17

2511
54
4,1

other

107
212

115
57
489
162
50
90
58
48
346
117
112
182
295
73
18
50
13
52
166
254
96
264

3435
7,3
57

Not applicable. No price available, | paid nothing for the whole stay
Hypothetical price (what | would have paid without partial invitations, without additional hotel costs for side trips)
Other one-off non-travel expenses such as online magazine subscriptions; kindle downloads, iTunes, blog-related costs, a few souvenirs, sun-glasses, memberships
Health insurance (through work), additional travel insurance, liability insurance
Total itinerary expenses: RTW tickets, other flights, train, ferry, rental car, gas, visa fees, cancelations

Santiago: 42€, Buenos Aires: 43€, Melbourne: 45€, Sydney: 61 €, Sao Paulo 28€, Rio de Janerio: 41€

Actual
Spending

1866
2633
457
2071
147
5615
2613
1608
2677
92
1662
3018
1905
2488
574
1467
1887
227
1852
230
1036
1991
4808
1241
1618

45783
97,8
75,3

over/  Avg.
under cost per
budget day
534 78
767 77
-57 114
29 99
353 29
-215 104
-313 69
-8 101
123 96
308 23
738 69
-318 113
195 68
-538 96
551 38
-642 133
363 63
=77 99
-352 123
295 33
689 45
409 62
-1433 108
109 72
-493 109
1017
2,2
0,1

Avg.
price
per
night

37
40
72
61
NA
41
58
43
50
NA
39
52
25
47
NA
NA
37
92
50
NA
24
25
48
31
51

Corr.
avg.
price
per
night

37
40
72
50
NA
50
58
43
50
NA
55
52
25
47
NA
NA
37
92
50
34
24
63
48
31
51

80,84 46,15 48,05

avg.
E&D
per
day

21
19
25
23
18
33
22
27
22

18
31
26
26
19
20
15
39
32
17
13
14
38
24
20

22,6

Total
itinerary
costs

120
63
191
137
0
130
1675
0
1126
401
45
176
432
707
532
101
0

0

0
326
0
596
321
1287
1089
296
246
9997

15,6

Insurance

non-
related

cost expenses

500

2160 0
782 0
0

268

550

86 138
203

76

121

129

132

47

52

140

2173 232
68

53

144

207 817
86 0
43

5494 3721

Daily
allowance

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

87 61274 64995

Total
travel
cost

100

Total
cost



